
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle  ( 18174 )
Ringstraße 2
69483   Wald-Michelbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 14:00

15:30

WJE-BK2

MJE-BK

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TV Trebur

HSG Bensh./Auerb.

75:21

4:279

Sa. 20.09.2025 13:00

19:00

WJD-BL

M-BK2

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TV Siedelsbrunn

SV Erbach

TG Eberstadt II

11:20

43:15

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

11:30

WJE-BK2

MJE-BK

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

SV Erbach

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen

75:45

44:152

Sa. 04.10.2025 19:00 M-BK2 TV Siedelsbrunn HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau II 0:0

Sa. 25.10.2025 17:30

19:00

WJD-BL

M-BK2

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TV Siedelsbrunn

HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau

TV Lampertheim II

14:19

30:24

So. 26.10.2025 13:00

13:20

13:40

mJF

mJF

mJF

HSG Ried Handball

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen

HSG Ried Handball

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.11.2025 10:00 WJE-BK2 JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach SKG Roßdorf 207:12

So. 09.11.2025 10:00

12:00

12:25

12:50

13:15

13:40

14:05

MJE-BK

wJF

wJF

wJF

wJF

wJF

wJF

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TGB Darmstadt

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen

TG Eberstadt

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

HC VfL Heppenheim

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen

TG Eberstadt

TGB Darmstadt

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TG Eberstadt

TGB Darmstadt

9:288

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 16:00 WJE-BK2 JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach TSV Pfungstadt 64:32

So. 16.11.2025 18:00 M-BK2 TV Siedelsbrunn Gernsheimer SC 30:21

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:30

16:00

17:30

MJE-BK

WJD-BL

WJE-BK2

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

HSG Langen

TG Eberstadt II

32:224

0:0

128:28

So. 07.12.2025 11:00 WJD-BL JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach HSG Riedstadt 13:20

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.01.2026 11:00 WJE-BK2 JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 13:00

18:00

MJE-BK

M-BK2

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TV Siedelsbrunn

TuS Griesheim

TGB Darmstadt III

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 15:00 WJD-BL JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach HSG Bensh./Auerb. 0:0

So. 01.02.2026 10:00

12:00

12:25

12:50

13:15

13:40

14:05

WJE-BK2

wJF

wJF

wJF

wJF

wJF

wJF

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

HSG Weiters.…aunsh.Worf.

HSG Weiters.…sh.Worf. II

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

HSG Weiters.…sh.Worf. II

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

HSG Weiters.…sh.Worf. II

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

HSG Weiters.…aunsh.Worf.

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

HSG Weiters.…aunsh.Worf.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 17:30

19:00

MJE-BK

M-BK2

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TV Siedelsbrunn

TV Lampertheim

SKV Mörfelden II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 13:00

13:20

13:40

16:30

mJF

mJF

mJF

WJE-BK2

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

HSG Ried Handball

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

HSG Ried Handball

JSG Zwingenberg/Alsbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

HSG Langen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 11:30 WJD-BL JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach HSG Fürth/Krumb. II 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 13:00

19:00

WJD-BL

M-BK2

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TV Siedelsbrunn

JSG Mörfelden/Walldorf

HSG Riedstadt III

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

11:30

MJE-BK

WJE-BK2

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

JSG Siedelbr…-Michelbach

TG Biblis

SG Arheilgen II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 19:00 M-BK2 TV Siedelsbrunn TV Seeheim 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 19:00 M-BK2 TV Siedelsbrunn HSG Langen III 0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 19:00 M-BK2 TV Siedelsbrunn MSG Lorsch/Einhausen II 0:0

Sa. 16.05.2026 19:00 M-BK2 TV Siedelsbrunn SG Arheilgen III 0:0


